College Wrestling Teams and North Dakota and South Dakota Wrestlers

Division Wrestler Team Wit. Yr Hometown Record Ranking
DI Nash Hutmacher Nebraska 285 Jr  Chamberlain 7-6  NCAA Qualifier

Kyle Burwick Nebraska 133 Jr  Hettinger 7-3

Regan Bollweg SDSU 285 So Pierre 1-6

Jaxon Bowes SDSU 184 RFr Brookings 0-6

Cody Donnelly SDSU 197  So Philip 1-3

Brock Fettig SDSU 165/174 RFr Bismarck High 7-7

Logan Graf SDSU 125 RFr Rapid City Stevens 6-0

Luke Rasmussen SDSU 285 RFr Brookings 16-13

Boeden Greenley NDSU 157 Fr Lisbon 9-6

Kellyn March NDSU 149 Sr  Canton 1-3

Clay Radenz NDSU 149 So Bismarck Century 14-6

Kaden Keiser Appalachian State 141 RFr Winner 17-11

Cooper Voorhees Wyoming 157 RJr Rapid City Stevens 15-16

Quincy Hulverson Minnesota 125 RFr Tea 1-8

Jared Franek lowa 157 Gr. West Fargo 23-5 NCAA Qualifier
Koye Grebel lowa 133/141 Fr Valley City 0-1

Christian Tanefu Michigan 125 RSo Bismarck High 2-6

Wilfred Tanefu Michigan 133 RSo Bismarck High 5-10

Damion Schunke Arizona State 197 So Brandon Valley 2-9

Trason Oehme Air Force 141 Fr Brandon Valley 15-4

DIl Reece Barnhardt UMary 133 Jr  St. Mary's 20-3 DIl Qualifier

Kaden DeCoteau UMary 141 Fr Bismarck Century 21-18

Matthew Kaylor UMary 197 RJr Bismarck Legacy 27-8

Gabe Mortensen UMary 141 Fr Minot 7-3

Kaden Renner UMary 149 RFr Bismarck High 11-14

Drew Steidler UMary 141 Rir St. Mary's 3-4

Kelby Armstrong Minot State 157 Sr Minot 15-8

Logen Fischer Minot State 125 Gr Rapid City Stevens 9-16

Cristian Lagunes Minot State 133 RSo Tioga 0-2
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Gunnar Mogen
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Fargo Davies
Hettinger
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Chamberlain
Winner
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Aberdeen
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NAIA

NJCAA

DIl

Chase Hansen

Samuel Adams
Isaac Andersen
Jack Coles
Wyatt Engwicht
Collin McGrath
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Blake Fredricks
Riley Brown
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Tyson Johnson
Kipp Cordes
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Taten Bahm
Tyson Durham
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Cutter Jones
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Harding Co
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Philip Area
Howard
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Bismarck High
Williston

Rapid City Stevens
Des Lacs Burlington
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Brandon Valley
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0-0
16-11
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0-0
14-8
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17-13
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0-0

0-0
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25-11
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8th All American
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Connor Chlouek
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Junior Supris
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Haleigh Lematta
Emily Light
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184
285

133
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Breckinridge/Wahpeto 13-9

Fargo Davies
Bismarck High

West Fargo Sheyenne

Fargo North

Rapid City Stevens
Lisbon
Devils Lake

Grand Forks Central

Beach

Devils Lake
Jamestown
Bismarck Century
SF Roosevelt
Flandreau

Rapid City Stevens
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Canton

Rapid City Stevens
Bismarck Century
MonDak

Wells Co

Fargo Public

Rapid City Stevens
Todd Co
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0-1
0-9
15-8
19-5
2-7
13-3
1-24
12-12
0-0
0-0

29-12
18-8
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DIl

Nevaeh Leonard
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Grays Harbor CC
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8-9
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23-6 Nationals 7th All-Americ


















